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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

.7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
CLASSICOS COMPETICAO/RALLYE AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km ._r.
20 TREINO 24/09/2023 12:00 B ......

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:59:06

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
12:06:56.399 2 37.689 35.473 51.731 2:04.893
(55) PAULO LOCO 12:09:02.016 3 38.016 35.702 51.899 2:05.617
12:01:51.880 1 42.551 36.830 54.091 2:13.472 12:11:07.253 4 36.784 35.941 52.512 2:05.237
12:03:53.689 2 40.836 32.826 48.147 2:01.809 12:13:13.236 5 37.015 35.704 53.264 2:05.983
12:05:45.110 3 33.194 31.354 46.873 1:51.421
12:19:45.209 4 34.796 42.340 12:42.963 14:00.099
12:21:39.654 5 36.347 31.423 46.675 1:54.445
12:23:29.719 6 32.865 30.820 46.380

(444) MARKENSON MARQUES

12:13:24.048 1 58.059 44.445 8:09.009 9:51.513
12:15:20.914 2 36.863 32.118 47.885 1:56.866
12:17:14.763 3 35.075 31.717 47.057 1:53.849
12:19:07.765 4 34.319 31.457 47.226
12:21:01.330 5 34.488 31.599 47.478 1:53.565
12:23:01.931 6 34.351 32172 54.078 2:00.601
(770) MARCO SALAMANDRE
12:04:31.664 1 38.508 32,550 50.109 2:01.167
12:06:27.122 2 34.356 31.705 49.397 1:55.458
12:08:22.281 3 34.397 31.813 48.949 1:55.159
12:10:18.071 4 35.357 32.327 48.106 1:55.790
12:12:11.301 5 33.966 31.489 47.775
12:14:04.918 6 34.067 31.710 47.840 1:53.617
12:20:15.786 7 33.793 36.948 5:00.127 6:10.868
12:22:29.463 8 40.368 38.922 54.387 2:13.677
(26) RAFAEL THIAMER
12:02:58.433 1 37.989 34.482 50.370 2:02.841
12:04:56.963 2 36.273 34.316 47.941 1:58.530
12:06:51.058 3 34.140 32.976 46.979 1:54.095
12:08:55.224 4 44.462 32.600 47.104 2:04.166
12:17:11.134 5 33.846 42.854 6:59.210 8:15.910
12:19:09.851 6 35.692 34.341 48.684 1:58.717
12:21:03.227 7 33.632 32.052 47.692
(991) ONEDIR DE ASSUMGAO
12:08:39.040 1 45.399 36.579 51516 2:13.494
12:10:36.992 2 34.682 32.341 50.929 1:57.952
12:12:33.055 3 34.939 32,592 48.532 1:56.063
12:19:38.021 4 45.628 43.964 5:35.374 7:04.966
12:21:42.415 5 43.683 32.560 48.151 2:04.394
12:23:37.280 6 34.612 32.285 47.968
12:30:16.380 7 6:39.100
12:32:36.457 8 49.690 38.485 51.902 2:20.077
(888) LEANDRO DE PAULA
12:11:49.046 1 39.921 34.782 50.508 2:05.211
12:13:52.193 2 36.623 35.120 51.404 2:03.147
12:15:53.057 3 36.139 34.332 50.393
12:17:55.630 4 35.771 35.988 50.814 2:02.573
12:19:59.907 5 36.548 36.978 50.751 2:04.277
(48) LUIZ GUERREIRO
12:02:55.733 1 44315 40.991 53.168 2:18.474
12:05:03.793 2 39.873 36.528 51.659 2:08.060
12:07:09.772 3 39.049 35.251 51.679 2:05.979
12:09:14.181 4 38.092 35.156 51.161 2:04.409
12:11:19.089 5 38.612 34.849 51.447 2:04.908
12:16:09.900 6 41.285 36.961 3:32.565 4:50.811
12:18:16.017 7 39.965 35.385 50.767 2:06.117
12:20:19.609 8 37.993 34.732 50.867 2:03.592
12:22:22.499 9 37.598 34.989 50.303
(147) ALEX BENEDETTI
12:04:51.506 1 46.028 39.142 57.648 2:22.818
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